
19th Annual TFI Technology Conference  

January 25-26, 2024, In person (in Austin) and Online  

Attendee List  

Name Title Company Email  

Jason Butterworth VP Altus Tax Group jason.butterworth@altusgroup.com In Person 

Timothy Blaylock Financial Analyst Arkansas Public Service Commission tim.blaylock@arkansas.gov Online 

Matthew Boor Lead Tax Accountant AT&T mv7261@att.com In Person 

James Diferdinando Director - Tax AT&T jd2537@att.com Online 

Anthony Cutaia Tax Director AT&T  acutaia@att.com Online 

William Gingrey Lead Financial Analyst AT&T wg996g@att.com Online 

John Hughes Director of Tax AT&T jh4180@att.com Online 

Steven Ingram Director - Tax AT&T si685f@att.com In Person 

Richard Sullivan Director-Tax AT&T rs233r@att.com Online 

Brendan Sullivan Principal Tax Manager AT&T bs061a@att.com Online 

Michael Huerta Managing Partner AWS Wireless mhuerta@awscomm.com In Person 

Amy Perez Bus. Personal Prop. Appraiser Bexar Appraisal District aperez@bcad.org Online 

Tanja Matthes Bentley Sr. Manager Strategic Tax Charter Communications Tanja.MatthesBentley@charter.com Online 

John Reed Sr. Director - Property Tax Charter Communications john.reed@charter.com In Person 

Dayln Shelton Tax Manager Charter Communications dayln.shelton@charter.com Online 

Brent Brightwell CMO Clint rbrenticus@gmail.com Online 

Christian Altenburger Executive Director, Property Tax Comcast  christian_altenburger@comcast.com In Person 

Allyssa DeCenzo Senior Manager, Property Tax Comcast allyssa_decenzo@comcast.com In Person 

Ross Vincent Director Comcast ross_vincent@comcast.com Online 

Charles Burkhardt Senior Appraiser CostQuest Associates cburkhardt@costquest.com Online 

Tom Coffey Sr. Director, Valuation Systems CostQuest Associates tcoffey@costquest.com  In Person 

Mark Guttman VP & Chief Solutions Officer  CostQuest Associates mguttman@costquest.com  In Person 

Danielle Mullis Valuation and Tax Manager CostQuest Associates dmullis@costquest.com Online 

Danny Pietig Manager, Project Management CostQuest Associates dpietig@costquest.com In Person 
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Alfonso Porras AVP Valuation CostQuest Associates aporras@costquest.com In Person 

Luis Rodriguez Valuation Analyst CostQuest Associates lrodriguez@costquest.com In Person 

Trevor Zakrajsek Account Manager CostQuest Associates tzakrajsek@costquest.com In Person 

Robert Hoffman Property Tax Specialist CPA james.hoffman@cpa.texas.gov Online 

Kevin Alvarado Senior Tax Manager DMA kalvarado@dmainc.com Online 

Nicholas Luebker Tax Manager DuCharme, McMillen & Assoc.  nluebker@dmainc.com Online 

Randilyn McCullion Tangible appraiser Duval County Property Appraiser rmccullion@coj.net Online 

Kenyetta Blocker Val Analyst IV - BIPD Harris Central Appraisal District kblocker@hcad.org Online 

Jennifer Contreras Val Analyst III - BIPD Harris Central Appraisal District jcontreras@hcad.org Online 

Aaron Gabaldon Val Analyst II - BIPD Harris Central Appraisal District agabaldon@hcad.org Online 

Laurie Gillespie Manager - BIPD Valuation Harris Central Appraisal District lgillespie@hcad.org Online 

Marycela Hernandez Val Analyst II - BIPD Harris Central Appraisal District mhernandez@hcad.org Online 

Tiffany McKentie Val Analyst IV - BIPD Harris Central Appraisal District tmckentie@hcad.org Online 

Tonya Nguyen Manager - BIPD Valuation Harris Central Appraisal District tnguyen@hcad.org Online 

Osaretin Osague Manager - BIPD Valuation Harris Central Appraisal District oosague@hcad.org Online 

Manual Teniente Val Analyst II - BIPD Harris Central Appraisal District mteniente@hcad.org Online 

Jarvis Thibodeaux Val Analyst III - BIPD Harris Central Appraisal District jthibodeaux@hcad.org Online 

Mike Rigsby  Hugh Landrum mike@hughlandrum.com Online * 

Nick Schriever  Hugh Landrum nick@hughlandrum.com Online * 

Iain Gillott President iGR iain@igr-inc.com In Person 

Martha Jackle-Lagervall Vice President Kroll martha.jackle-lagervall@kroll.com In Person 

Ruben Miranda Managing Director Kroll ruben.miranda@kroll.com In Person 

Christopher Richter Managing Director Kroll chris.richter@kroll.com Online 

Nolon Young Vice President Kroll Info Requested In Person 

Carrie Vanston CEO / Conference Host Leadership Mindset Success & TFI carrie@carrievanston.com In Person 

Jared Rubinoff Sr Manager, Property Tax Lumen jared.rubinoff@lumen.com Online * 

Ricky Coulter Dir. Tangible Personal Property Manatee County Property Appraiser rick.coulter@manateepao.gov Online 

Diane Duffy Appraiser I Manatee County Property Appraiser diane.duffy@manateepao.com Online 
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Andrea Dyer Appraiser I Manatee County Property Appraiser andrea.dyer@manateepao.gov Online 

Dominic Fragomeni Appraiser I Manatee County Property Appraiser Domenico.Fragomeni@manateepao.gov Online 

Erica Weldy Appraiser I Manatee County Property Appraiser Erica.Weldy@manateepao.gov Online 

Nikki yano Lead TPP Appraiser Manatee County Property Appraiser naoko.yano@manateepao.gov Online 

Peter Chari Appraisal & Assessment Specialist MO State Tax Commission peter.chari@stc.mo.gov Online 

Stacey Cowan Appraisal & Assessment Specialist MO State Tax Commission stacey.cowan@stc.mo.gov Online 

Jeffrey Smith Original Assessment Manager MO State Tax Commission jeffrey.smith@stc.mo.gov Online 

Karen Ashmeade  OCPA kashmeade@ocpafl.org Online * 

Essica Clemons Sr Auditor OCPA eclemons@ocpafl.org Online 

Rene Guevara Appraiser OCPA rguevara@ocpafl.org Online 

Tammy Dumm Tangible Division Manager PAO tdumm@coj.net Online 

Lori Dorian Director of TPP Pinellas Cnty Prop. Appraiser's Office ldorian@pcpao.gov Online 

Roger Entner Analyst and Founder Recon Analytics LLC roger.entner@reconanalytics.com In Person 

Jeff Binkley Director Ryan LLC jeff.binkley@ryan.com In Person 

Brent Brightwell CMO Self rbrenticus@gmail.com Online 

Landry Gideon AV Team / Sound Mixer SoundAudio landrygideonsound@gmail.com In Person 

Cherenzia Robinson Administrator II, Public Utility State of Maryland - Dept of Asmt & Tax cherenzia.robinson@maryland.gov Online 

John Almendarez Utility Assessor State of Maryland - Dept of Asmt & Tax john.almendarez@maryand.gov Online 

Arnold Kleinebecker Sr. DeepTech Consultant Strategic Futures akleineb@alum.mit.edu Online 

Luna Phillips AV Team / Video Technology Futures Inc. phillipsmakayla1023@gmail.com In Person 

Ray Hodges Senior Consultant Technology Futures, Inc. rhodges@tfi.com Online 

Helen Mary Marek Conference Liaison Technology Futures, Inc. hmvmarek@tfi.com In Person 

Miguel Posadas AV Team / Video Technology Futures, Inc. itmigumusic@gmail.com In Person 

Larry Vanston President / Conference Director Technology Futures, Inc. lvanston@tfi.com In Person 

Larry Weber   Texas larry.weber@cpa.texas.gov Online 

Andrea Pacheco Outreach Coordinator Texas Broadband Development Office andrea.pacheco@cpa.texas.gov In Person 

Betsy Welker Utility Appraiser Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts betsy.welker@cpa.texas.gov Online 

Sai Krishna CSM Tibil yskrishna7@gmail.com Online 
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Brandon Bays Manager, Tax T-Mobile brandon.bays2@t-mobile.com In Person 

Dmitriy Matsyshen Sr. Tax Manager T-Mobile Info Requested In Person 

Brandt Palmer Sr. Manager, Property Tax T-Mobile brandt.palmer18@t-mobile.com In Person 

Steve Yergeau Sr Director - Property Tax T-Mobile stephen.yergeau@t-mobile.com In Person 

Ted Rudyk President TR Consulting Inc. ted.rudyk@rogers.com Online 

Paul Tucker Independent Appraiser Tucker Consulting paultucker2001@yahoo.com Online 

Vincent Russo Economist U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics russo.vincent@bls.gov In Person 

Moe Miller Developer USAA moe.miller@hotmail.com Online * 

Augie Grant Professor University of South Carolina augie@focus25.com In Person 

Michael Sadler Associate Professor of Instruction UT- Austin msadler63@gmail.com In Person 

Mallory Crain Fin. Analyst, Util. & Ind. Appraiser Wardlaw Appraisal Group mallory.crain@wardlawappraisal.com Online 

Malcolm Wardlaw Partner Wardlaw Appraisal Group malcolmpwardlaw@gmail.com In Person 

Peggy Wardlaw President Wardlaw Appraisal Group peggy.wardlaw@wardlawappraisal.com In Person 

Yacine Diallo Revenue Auditor 2 WI Department of Revenue yacine.diallo@wisconsin.gov Online 

Jack Fennell Field Auditor & Util. Val. Specialist Wisconsin Department of Revenue jack.fennell@wisconsin.gov Online 

Jori Johnson Appraiser & Education Coordinator Wyoming Department of Revenue jori.johnson@wyo.gov Online 
 

 

*New registrants after Attendee list was printed. 

mailto:info@tfi.com
http://www.tfi-ctfg.com/

